
Pos 

 

OVER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (70% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 

 

UNDER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (70% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

707 
18 
73 

702 
776 
715 

71 

716 

704 
11 

701 
706 
705 
729 
710 
709 
708 

735 

Name 

Zanforlin Andrea 
Liguori Vinicio 
Brioschi Marco Giuseppe 
Pala Matteo Alfredo 
Fico Amedeo 
Miale Raffaele 
Giorgi Ercole 

Mazzei Raffaele 

Basso Andrea 
Casillo Antonello 
Veronesi Pierluigi 
Fedon Pietro 
Spadotto Eva 
Diana Giovanni 
Simoni Mauro 
Capocchi Renzo 
Marchesan Rino 

Puppato Alberto 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

4 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

4 

Total Tm 

21:15.441 
21:17.513 
21:19.408 
21:19.997 
21:22.099 
21:28.106 
21:33.855 

6:29.954 

21:16.575 
21:17.087 
21:17.452 
21:21.063 
21:23.661 
21:23.825 
21:28.447 
21:29.044 
21:29.580 

6:30.412 

Diff 

2.072 
3.967 
4.556 
6.658 

12.665 
18.414 

DNF 

0.512 
0.877 
4.488 
7.086 
7.250 

11.872 
12.469 
13.005 

DNF 

Gap 

2.072 
1.895 
0.589 
2.102 
6.007 
5.749 

0.512 
0.365 
3.611 
2.598 
0.164 
4.622 
0.597 
0.536 

Best Tm 

1:32.524 
1:32.892 
1:32.791 
1:32.927 
1:32.685 
1:34.712 
1:35.734 

1:32.619 

1:32.622 
1:32.544 
1:32.499 
1:32.849 
1:34.474 
1:33.526 
1:33.481 
1:35.888 
1:35.038 

1:32.700 

In Lap 

5 
11 
12 
11 

4 
4 
4 

4 

5 
5 
4 

12 
4 

11 
4 

12 
12 

4 

Class 

OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 
OVER 

OVER 

UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
UNDER 

UNDER 

Club 

TEAM RAPTOR 
P.M . E  F. R A C IN G TEA M  SA NR EM O  
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
COLLECCHIO CORSE 
LEMA RACING 
COLLECCHIO CORSE 

LEMA RACING 

SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 
FOUR PROJECT ITALIA 
SCUDERIA AB MOTORSPORT 
MICHAEL RACING TEAM 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 
REMATECH RACING TEAM 
SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 

SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car nr 702 time penalty 3 sec due to Strewards's decision nr 5 

Margin of Victory 

1.134 

Avg. Speed 

79,596 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.499 

Best Speed 

91,460 

Best Lap by 

701 - Veronesi Pierluigi 

 

Printed: 18/06/2023 10:03:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
Sprint Series 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:06:08 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

18/06/2023 09:10 

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Pregheffi Giuliana

Commissario Sportivo
Gatti Giuseppe


